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North Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dont Be Jealous 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1993.10 1784.10 2349.10

Beers on you 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2065.60 1630.90 2494.40

Sweetness 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1739.10 1671.30 2102.70

SHAKE & BAKE 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1858.40 1893.30 2370.50

Mo Money Makers 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1748.50 1929.00 2263.20

The Inebriated 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1745.90 1759.30 2043.70

G-Money 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1686.60 1905.50 2031.90

Fistful of Excuses 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1671.10 1934.90 2102.80

Total Points
Beers on you 2494.40

SHAKE & BAKE 2370.50

Dont Be Jealous 2349.10

Mo Money Makers 2263.20

Fistful of Excuses 2102.80

Sweetness 2102.70

The Inebriated 2043.70

G-Money 2031.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



SETXFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 24 9:11am ET

South Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Don't Call Me Shirley 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2023.30 1899.20 2289.20

Chris 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1776.60 1662.30 2266.00

Shawshank Redemption 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1751.30 1731.60 2149.80

Star Crossed Pimps 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1970.30 1753.90 2299.20

We Dem Boyz 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1855.40 1856.00 2338.60

It Ertz When Eifert 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1958.70 1855.70 2502.60

Vandalay Industries 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1608.60 1933.50 1852.70

Tumbleweeds 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1560.40 1812.40 1949.50

Total Points
It Ertz When Eifert 2502.60

We Dem Boyz 2338.60

Star Crossed Pimps 2299.20

Don't Call Me Shirley 2289.20

Chris 2266.00

Shawshank Redemption 2149.80

Tumbleweeds 1949.50

Vandalay Industries 1852.70
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East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vacancy 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1874.50 1811.90 2433.60

Dumb Money 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1955.80 1939.20 2405.50

TDs and Cold Beer 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1812.30 1531.10 2161.80

Team Hulett 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1879.90 1700.70 2360.50

LoweComotion 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1759.40 1685.10 1965.10

Deshaun Watson's legal team 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1755.70 1799.50 2144.00

Bijan al Gaib 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1757.50 1791.00 2104.00

The Rugrats 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1281.00 1817.60 1491.40

Total Points
Vacancy 2433.60

Dumb Money 2405.50

Team Hulett 2360.50

TDs and Cold Beer 2161.80

Deshaun Watson's legal team 2144.00

Bijan al Gaib 2104.00

LoweComotion 1965.10

The Rugrats 1491.40
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West Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brown Hole Sun 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2087.20 1809.90 2674.30

Oh Hi Mark 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1834.40 1837.70 2321.20

Waiver Warriors 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1851.20 1786.50 2245.30

Rockanoos 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1861.40 1968.20 2178.10

Commando 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1828.50 1771.90 2312.50

This Is The Way 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1781.60 1824.80 2115.90

NightStalkers 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1788.40 1894.60 2299.50

Easy Money 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1803.10 1942.20 2225.70

Total Points
Brown Hole Sun 2674.30

Oh Hi Mark 2321.20

Commando 2312.50

NightStalkers 2299.50

Waiver Warriors 2245.30

Easy Money 2225.70

Rockanoos 2178.10

This Is The Way 2115.90
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